CAUTION Consell a lawyer before using or acting under this form All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That Lenny E. Phillips and Kathleen Phillips, his wife  (hereinafter called the Grantor), of  540 LaPorte Northlake Illinois  (No and Sirect)  for and in consideration of the sum of Six thousand two hundred sixty two 08/100	86536358		
of 26 W. North Ave. North lake 1111 inc is (State) as Trustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following described real estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only		
plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of	and State of Illinois, to-wit:		
Lot 26 in Bloc' 1 in Midland Development Company's Northlake Village Unit No. 7 in the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 40 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate 1.dex# 12-32-100-027 \( \)			
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights un be, and by virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.  IN TRUSE, nevertheless, for the purpose of semaing performance of the covenants and agreements herein.  WHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted a non-process principal promissory note bearing even date herewith, payable			
***\$130.46 on the fifth day of December, \$130.46 on the fifth day of each and even thereafter for forty-s x months, and a fi of \$130.46 on the fifth day of November,	ry month (3)		
Co	KCACI		
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the interest thereopera herein and in said note or notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when due in each of ar, all taxes and issessments against said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction or damage, to rebuild on estime all buildings or improvements on said premises insured in companies to be selected by the grantee herein, who is berrely authorized to place such insurance in companies acceptable to the bolder of the first mortgage indebtedness, with loss clause attached payable of a bolder of the first mortgage, and second, to the Trustee herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left and remain with the standard agree or Trustee until the indebtedness is fully paid; (6) to pay all prior incumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the standard payable.  In the Evint of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrances or the other of the and payable.  In the Evint of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrances or the other of the affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to time and all money so paid, the Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payments.			
IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements the whole of s	aid indebtedness, inclu ting principal and all earned interest,		
shalf, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become impediately due and payable, and with interest thereof from time of such deads at			
IN THE EVENT of the death of removal from said COOK County of the The Chicago Ritle Insurance Company of said C and if for any like cause said first successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall then appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid covenants and trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges.  This trust deed is subject to none	e grantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then ounty is hereby appointed to be first successor in this trust; be the acting Recorder of Deeds of said County is hereby		
Witness the hand and seal of the Grantor this 30thday of Oct	ober 10 66		
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)  KATHLE	E. PHILLIPS (SEAL)  EN PHILLIPS (SEAL)		
This instrument was prepared by Grace Eisenbraum / The Northlake Bank/ Northlake, IL 60164 [NAME AND ADDRESS]			

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	STATE OF ILLINOIS	}
	COUNTY OF COOK	SS.
	J. Raymond F. Seiffert,	, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
		Lenny E. Phillips and Kathleen A. Phillips,
	personally known to me to be the same person.	whose name s are subscribed to the foregoing instrument.
		knowledged that they signed, scaled and delivered the said
	instrument as their free and voluntary act, f	for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
	waiver of the right or homestead.	
	Given under my hand and official seal this	30th day of October 1986.
	(Impress Seal Here)	
	Ox	Notary Public
	Commission Expires June 6, 1970	OFFICIAL SEAL
		RAYMOND F. SEIFFERT
		My Commission Expires 6/6/1990
		0,
	No. 22 p.	
	<b>32</b> 8	
<b>*</b>	865363	CO 11 ºº E
86536358	965	O <sub>x</sub>
398	<b>&amp;</b>	C 1100 E
398		- C
13 N	OV 86 9: 23	1
	GE RS RS	là.
	Pee	COLE
	t Dec	H F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
	Trust Deed  Trust Deed  KATHLEEN A. PHILLIPS  TO  THE NORTHLAKE BANK( 6040)  26 W. NORTH AVE.  NORTHLAKE IL 60164	GEORGE E. COLETEGAL FORMS
	SECOND MORTGAGE  TUST Deed  SECOND MORTGAGE  THE NORTHLAKE BANK(60 26 W. NORTH AVE.  NORTHLAKE IL 60164	5

GEOR